2020-2021 FINANCIAL ACTIVITY REPORT

FuS Rsrc Y Object Goal Fctn CstCtr Loc Date Type Reference Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance
0000 - Undesignated

Income

010 9100 0 862100 0000 0000 000000 000 11/10/20 T Parcel tax Collecton fee 1% 1s... -29,773.00 0.00 0.00 -29,773.00
010 9100 O 862100 0000 0000 000000 000 11/10/20 T Parcel tax (Measure B - 20172... 2,977,308.00 0.00 0.00 2,947 535.00
010 9100 0 862100 0000 0000 000000 Q00 01/31/21 TF  TF-921418 0857 MV-Whisman SD 12/10/... 0.00 1,750,627.87 0.00 1,196,907.13
8 - Revenue 2,947,535.00 1,750,627.87 0.00 1,196,907.13
Income 2,947,535.00 1,750,627.87 0.00 1,196,907.13
0000 - Undesignated 2,947,535.00 1,750,627.87 0.00 1,196,907.13
0218 - Academic at Risk

Expense

010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 TENISI MARIA 0.00 843.36 0.00 -843.36
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -7,148.99
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA... 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -12,426.66
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 -19,179.23
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -24,456.90
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 -29,484.52
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 -35,359.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -6,305.63 0.00 -29,054.30
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 -34,081.92
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -5,027.62 0.00 -29,054.30
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -35,359.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 -40,387.55
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA... 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -45,665.22
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 -52,417.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -57,695.46
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 -63,570.87
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -69,876.50
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 -74,904.12
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA.... 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -80,181.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 -86,934.36
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -92,212.03
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 -98,087.44
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -104,393.07
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 GARCIA-MENDOZA.... 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -109,670.74
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 -116,423.31
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -121,700.98
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 -127,576.39
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -133,882.02
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP  TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 -138,909.64
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 -143,937.26
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 GARCIA-MENDOZA... 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -149,214.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 -155,967.50
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY PY-012921 PY-01/29 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 -161,245.17
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 -167,120.58
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -173,426.21
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 02/15/21 T 11447 - At Risk Intervention S... 50,276.00 0.00 0.00 -123,150.21
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010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 02/15/21 T 11878 - At Risk Intervention S... 52,777.00 0.00 0.00 -70,373.21
040 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 02/15/21 T 11724 - Al Risk Intervention S... 67,526.00 0.00 0.00 -2,847.21
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 021521 T 11385 - At Risk Intervention S... 52,777.00 0.00 0.00 49,929.79
010 9100 ¢ 215000 1110 1000 0COOOQ 014 02/15/21 T 11877 - Al Risk Intervention S... 843.00 0.00 0.00 50,772.79
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 Q14 02/15/21 T 10764 - At Riek Intervention S... 58,754.00 0.00 0.00 109,526.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 02/15/21 T 11877 - At Risk Intervention S... 62,206.00 0.00 0.00 171,732.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PE  PE-000000 PAYROLL 02/26/2021 0.00 0.00 30,308.88 141,423.91
010 9100 0 215000 1110 4000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 RIVAS BRIANA 0.00 2,543.60 0.00 138,874.31
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 NAGEIl DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 133,846.69
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 00C000C 006 02/26r21 PE  PE-000000 PAYROLL 02/26/2021 0.00 0.00 2111068 112,736.01
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 00CO00 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 GARCIA-MENDOZA... 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 107.458.34
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 0000CO Q08 02/26/21 PE  PE-000000 PAYROLL 02/26/2021 0.00 0.00 27.010.28 80,448.06
010 9100 O 245000 1110 1000 0000C0 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-0226 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6.752.57 0.00 73,695.49
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PE  PE-000000 PAYROLL 02/26/2021 0.00 0.00 21,110.68 52,584 .81
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5.277.67 0.00 47,307.14
010 59100 © 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PE  PE-000000 PAYROLL 02/26/2021 0.00 0.00 48,724 16 -1,417.02
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26:21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 -7,292.43
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 O14 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 -13,508.06
2 - Qlassified Salaries 345,159.00 210,492.38 148,264.68 -13,598.06
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 738.77 0.00 -738.77
010 9100 © 340200 4110 1000 000000 008 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 -1,485.64
010 9100 O 340200 11410 1000 000000 011 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 -1,485.65
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000CO0 014 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 2,162.00 0.00 -3.647.65
010 9100 © 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 0713172020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -3,650.15
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -3,652.65
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -3,657.65
010 9100 ¢ 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 73877 0.00 -4,396.42
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 -5,143.29
010 9100 G 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 o.M 0.00 -5,143.30
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 2,162.00 0.00 -7,305.30
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -1,307.80
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -7,310.30
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -7,316.30
010 9100 0 320200 1140 1000 000000 003 08/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,479.84 0.00 -8,795.14
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 -9,887.62
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 -11,285.40
010 9100 0 320200 1110 4000 000000 011 0/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 -12,377.88
010 9100 0 2320200 1110 1000 000C00 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.256.93 0.00 -14,634.81
010 G400 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EQOM 09/30/2020 0.00 440.88 0.00 -15,075.69
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 317.61 0.00 -15,393.30
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 00DOOO 008 09/30/20 PY PY-093020 BN-EOM 06/30/2020 0.00 416.32 0.00 -15,809.62
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 Q11 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 327.22 0.00 -16,136.84
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 663.86 0.00 -16,800.70
010 9400 0 332200 1110 1000 Q00000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EQM 09/30/2020 0.00 103.11 0.00 -16,903.81
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 EN-ECM 09/30/2020 0.00 7428 0.00 -16,978.09
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000C00 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-ECM 09/30/2020 0.00 97.37 0.00 -17.075.46
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 76.53 0.00 -17,151.99
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 155.26 0.00 -17,307.25
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 (00000 003 09/30/20 PY PY-003020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 738.77 0.00 -18,046.02
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,403.90 0.00 -19,449.92
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 -20,196.79
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 041 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 -20,196.80
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2,162.00 0.00 -22.,358.80
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 3.56 0.00 -22,362.36
010 9100 © 350200 1110 1000 000000 ODE 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.56 0.00 -22,364.92
010 9100 0 350200 1410 1000 0COO0C 008 00/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 336 0.00 -22,368.28
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000CO0 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.64 0.00 -22,370.92
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010 ©100 0 350200 1110 1000 0OOO0OO 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 5.36 0.00 -22,376.28
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 ©9/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-ECM 09/30/2020 0.00 146.59 0.00 -22,522.87
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 Q9/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 105.60 0.00 -22,628.47
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 OODDOC 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 138.42 0.00 -22,766.89
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 108.79 0.00 -22.875.68
010 9100 ¢ 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 220.72 0.00 -23,096.40
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 08/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM (9/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -23,098.80
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 ©COOO00 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-083020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -23,101.40
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 Q00000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-033020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -23,103.90
010 9100 ¢ 390200 1110 1000 OO0COOC 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM £9/30/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 0O0COOC 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -1,305.26 0.00 -21,803.64
010 9100 ¢ 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 -22,844.35
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 25421474 0.00 -1,040.72 0.00 -21,803.64
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 1,305.26 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -388.59 0.00 -22,720.31 ‘
010 9100 0O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 302.00 0.00 -23,022.31 |
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 OCDOOCG 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -302.00 0.00 -22,720.31
010 9100 Q 331200 1110 1000 0QCOQ00 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 388.59 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -90.88 0.00 -23,018.02
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 70.63 0.00 -23,088.65
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -70.63 0.00 -23,018.02
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 0OOOOD 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 90.88 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -738.77 0.00 «22,370.13
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 QOO00O 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 1.415.13 0.00 -23,785.26
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -1.415.13 0.00 -22,370.13
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 738.77 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 0C0OGO 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -3.14 0.00 -23,105.76
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 2.44 0.00 -23,108.20
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -2.44 0.00 -23,105.76
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30420 29... 0.00 3.14 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 2.00 -129.20 .00 -22,979.70
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP TP-100021 NAGEL 08/30/20 29421474 0.00 100.41 0.00 -23,080.11
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -100.41 0.00 -22,979.70
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT (09/30/20 29... 0.00 129.20 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 -2.50 0.00 -23,106.40
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 1G/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 2.50 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 Q0 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -2.50 0.00 -23,106.40
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29... 0.00 250 0.00 -23,108.90
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 -24,149.62
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 -25,242.10
M0 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 00CCOO 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 -26,639.88
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,082.48 0.00 -27,732.36
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 -30,253.83
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000COO 003 10730720 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 .42 0.00 -30,655.25
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 317.96 0.00 -30,873.21
010 €100 0 331200 1110 1000 000CDO 008 10730720 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 416.23 0.00 -31,289.44
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 Q00000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 327.22 0.00 -31,616.66
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 750.38 0.00 -32,367.04
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 70.48 0.00 -32,437.53
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 Q00000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 74.36 0.00 -32,5611.89
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 97.34 0.00 -32,609.23
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 76.53 0.00 -32,685.76
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 Q00DDO 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 175.48 0.00 -32,861.24
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,415.13 0.0 -34,276.37
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30:20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,403.90 0.00 -35,680.27
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 -36,427.14
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 -36.427.15
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 148564 0.00 -37,912.79
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010 S100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.43 0.00 -37.915.22
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.56 0.00 -37.917.78
010 @100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 Q08 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 3.36 0.00 -37.921.14
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.64 0.00 -37,923.78
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 6.05 0.00 -37,929.83
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 100.22 0.00 -38,030.05
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 Q006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 105.72 0.00 -38.135.77
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 138.39 0.00 -38,274.16
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 108.79 0.00 -38,382.95
010 9100 O 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 249.49 0.00 -38,632.44
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -38,634.94
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1060 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -38,637.44
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-ECM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -38,639.04
@10 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -38,644.04
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 -39,685.66
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 -40,778.14
810 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 -42,175.92
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 O11 14/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,092 .48 0.00 -43,268.40
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 -45,789.87
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-ECM 11/30/2020 0.00 301.47 0.00 -46,091.34
